2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Martha Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Communication Envelope	\$2.00
Technology User Fee	\$4.00
Whole School Activity	\$5.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda Books	\$9.00
Site Licenses	\$3.00
Technology User Fee	\$12.00
Whole School Activity	\$10.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Handbell Gloves	\$8.00
Headphones	\$3.00
Home Reading Envelope (K - 3)	\$2.00
Lost Agenda replacement	\$9.00
Memory Book	\$15.00
Recorder	\$8.00
Visual Journal	\$10.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Art Club	\$20.00
Field Trips (Gr 1)	\$80.00
Field Trips (Gr 2)	\$80.00
Field Trips (Gr 3)	\$80.00
Field Trips (Gr 4)	\$80.00
Field Trips (Gr 5)	\$80.00
Field Trips (Gr 6)	\$80.00
Field Trips (Kindergarten)	\$60.00
Healthy Hearts, Spirits, Minds and Bodies Gr 4-6 (optional event)	\$25.00

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Skating Grades 1-3	\$65.00
Swimming Grades 4-6	\$55.00
Symphony	\$10.00
Symphony	\$10.00
Wellness Symposium	\$15.00
WISEST Conference Grade 4-6 (optional weekend event)	\$25.00
Women in Technology Conference Grade 4-6 (optional event)	\$25.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Cross Country Running	\$15.00
Elementary City Triathalon	\$15.00
Journal Games	\$15.00
Volleyball Club	\$15.00
Volleyball Team	\$20.00